
Perani's Pond Hockey League - Spring 2020
Mini-Mite

Team Name Jersey Color Email Address Phone

1 Sharks White James Chomic jchomic@mac.com 440-488-9129

Mite 2011 birth year - Competitive
Team Name Jersey Color Email Address Phone

1 Boomers Mite Sky Blue Bryon Moore bmoore0067@gmail.com 614-395-7938

2 Broad Street Bullies Orange Adam Barnett barnettsinohio@gmail.com 614-314-5332

3 Snipers ??? Shannon Hall sdc2007@yahoo.com 614-207-7582

4 Superstars Navy Blue Scottye Cash scottyedog@gmail.com 614-893-7608

5 Whalers Green Tom Fusonie thfusonie@vorys.com 617-990-2985

Mite 2011 birth year - Recreation
Team Name Jersey Color Email Address Phone

1 Angry Birds Pink/Tan Justin Johansen justzoom19@gmail.com 614-446-2699

2 Bucks Jr. Felicia Kastle feliciakastle@gmail.com 614-915-4052

3 Flyers Black Eric Miller miller.eric.t@gmail.com 614-581-7280

4 Ice Breakers White Joe Cooper jcooper243@yahoo.com 614-570-0240

5 Ice Storm Blue Chris Fink sarambarnard@yahoo.com 614-638-4605

6 Ohio Red Claws White/Red Keith Hammond Keith@dorcy.com 614-560-5872

7 Prowlers Purple David Hirsch dhirsch979@gmail.com 757-719-4092

8 Sharks Light Blue & White Patrick Beatty mlpbeatty@gmail.com 614-557-2449

9 Team Brooks-Santan Grey Derek Santan dereksantan@mac.com 614-284-0990

Mite (2012/2013 birth year) Shinny
Team Name Jersey Color Email Address Phone

1 Cannons Black Chris Elliott chris.elliott@cahahockey.com 419-290-0529

2 Dragons Red Scottye Cash scottyedog@gmail.com 614-893-7608

3 Golden Tigers Gold Mike Meilleur mgmeilleur@gmail.com 614-753-7000

4 Icebreakers Maroon Penny Wohlstein penny.wohlstein@gmail.com 614-946-3315

5 Ninjas Gray Emily Riscili eriscili@hotmail.com 419-651-2707

6 Ice Eagles White Michael Albanese maalbanese2014@gmail.com 614-943-0898

7 Ice Legends Dark Blue Max Wagner westazoo@gmail.com 614-286-5951

8 Southside Snipers 1 Black Joshua Rudinsky josh.rudinsky@gmail.com 412-965-8972

9 Southside Snipers 2 Black Dave Steckel josh.rudinsky@gmail.com 412-965-8972

Squirt - Recreational
Team Name Jersey Color Email Address Phone

1 Bucks Felicia Kastle feliciakastle@gmail.com 614-915-4052

2 Chaos Drew White drewwhite6@gmail.com 740-590-9071

3 District 5 Orange Jim Cachat james.cachat@gmail.com 513-702-3788

4 Golden Bears SQR Black Jennifer Saad jensaad74@yahoo.com 614-306-3120

5 Hornets Yellow Paul Riso paul@paulrisko.com 937-232-4821

6 Icebergs Light Blue Robert Meigs rj_meigs@yahoo.com 614-571-6952

7 Kings Gray Tom Stephenitch  tstephenitch@yahoo.com 614-570-8252

8 Nomads Red & Grey Camoflauge Dennis Dahlberg dennisdahlberg@yahoo.com 937-408-4804

9 Springfield Yetis White/with Blue and Red Megan Tarvin tarvinmj@gmail.com 937-215-7608

10 The Stick Figures Royal Blue Craig Figlestahler christi_fig@yahoo.com 760-855-7074

Squirt - Competitive
Team Name Jersey Color Email Address Phone

1 Easton Ice Dragons Black/ White Kristi Entinger kristientinger@gmail.com 440-785-6733

2 TBD White or Blue Curtis Reed curtisjreed@gmail.com 402-281-5600
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Perani's Pond Hockey League - Spring 2020
Pee Wee - Recreational

Team Name Jersey Color Email Address Phone

1 Blue Jackets White Steve Gavazzi gavazzi.1@osu.edu 614-565-9187

2 Boomers PWR Sky Blue Bryon Moore bmoore0067@gmail.com 614-395-7938

3 Cyclones White Michael Chakerian chakerian.1@osu.edu 614-657-9596

4 Deke Squad Black James Kline jamesfkline@gmail.com 304-615-6651

5 Demogorgans White Chris Watts cwatts92871@yahoo.com 614-266-0945

6 Golden Bears PWR Black Kim Lynch kimberlykoop@yahoo.com 614-800-2189

7 Ice Gators Green David Dargatz ddargatz@insight.rr.com 614-323-8145

8 Ice Grinders Blue Chris Moran ci_moran@yahoo.com 248-705-5420

9 Ice Pirates Blue Robert Card card451@hotmail.com 614-777-5737

10 Ice Warriors Red Seth Livingston sliving4@columbus.rr.com 614-203-1915

11 Sharknados Black and teal Tim Goetz tgoetz75@hotmail.com 614-323-9952

12 WildCats Orange Ryan McConaha rmcconaha@gmail.com 614-570-4226

Pee Wee - Competitive
Team Name Jersey Color Email Address Phone

1 Arctic Army Dark Kelley Walton kelleykwalton@gmail.com 614-499-2864

2 Ice Dragons Black / red / white Scott Bithell sbithell90@yahoo.com 614-563-0824

3 Shut Your Five Hole ??? Adam /Gennel Barnett/ Hall raccanimal@hotmail.com 740-272-2720

4 Warriors Red Matt Kovich thekovichs@yahoo.com 937-750-4698

Bantam - Mixed Level
Team Name Jersey Color Email Address Phone

1 Benders Kelly Hall stevenkellyhall@gmail.com 614-726-2514

2 Blue Jackets 05-06 Kirk Gedman gedmankirk@gmail.com 614-401-0107

3 Capitals White or Dark Blue Stacy Sohner spsohner@yahoo.com 614-843-0258

4 Deke Squad Gray and Black Jennifer Sanders dsande3@gmail.com 614-203-4957

5 Dragons Black or White Josh Meek m33k3r@gmail.com 740-310-4424

6 EYHA Bantam Black Black-Red Dean Lewis demilsoft@gmail.com 614-774-5131

7 EYHA Bantam White White-Red Dean Lewis demilsoft@gmail.com 614-774-5131

8 Golden Bears Gold Black Janice Daubenmier jdaubenmier@icloud.com 614-425-0352

9 Hilliard Hockey Blue/Grey/White Stacy Sohner spsohner@yahoo.com 614-843-0258

10 Ice Hounds Blue Robert Holdren buxftbl@yahoo.com 614-496-0896

11 Ice Knights Dark Blue John Buswell buswellj@gmail.com 740-590-6644

12 Megalodons Black Rob Meigs rj_meigs@yahoo.com 614-249-9185

13 Merica Navy Blue and Red Paul Risko paul@paulrisko.com 937-232-4821

14 Pucker Up White John Waizmann cwfaiella3@gmail.com 614-312-6977

15 Solar Bears Gray Mike McKinney mmckinney009@gmail.com 248-207-1206

16 The Zambronies Red Scott Braun scott.braun@hotmail.com 614-565-0017

17 Wolves Gray Bryan Cummings brycum@gmail.com 614-562-2915

Midget - Lower
Team Name Jersey Color Email Address Phone

1 Bobcats Forest Green Valerie Young youngvohio@gmail.com 740-856-0621

2 Columbus Ice Eagles Orange Ricky Rickard rerickardjr@gmail.com 614-632-2309

3 Generals Green/White George Hartz ghartz70@gmail.com 740-398-3221

4 Green Machine Green Jason Covitz jascovitz@gmail.com 469-223-8777

5 The Mighty Pucks Grey Robert McCall mattmccall33@gmail.com 614-625-1244

6 Red Dragon Xray Red Eric Brehm brehmlaw@gmail.com 614-519-4984
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